
1 渡  邉  玖麗杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 6 52.41 25.21 27.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.30 2.80-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.61 X -0.28 5.33-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 -1 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

25.88 25.21

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

27.20

2 高  木  ホノカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 5 46.44 20.83 25.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 0 1 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

4 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.06 4.461 0 -1 0 1

5 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.42 3.04-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -2 0 -1

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 -1 -1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 1 1 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 -1 0 0 1

21.44 20.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 2.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 2.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 2.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

25.61
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3 木  村  陽  向

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 43.38 20.17 23.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.40 1.30-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.42 1.38-1 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 1 2

4 2S<+2T< < 2.08 -0.31 1.77-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 2F 1.80 -0.12 1.680 1 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 0 1

7 2Lz<! ! 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -1 -3 -2 -3

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

9 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.90 X -0.11 2.79-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

21.13 20.17

Skating Skills 1.60 2.923.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.672.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.923.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

23.21

4 山  下  緋  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 42.62 21.25 21.87 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 -1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 -1 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -2 -1 -1 0

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.67 1.18-2 -4 -5 -4 -4

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.12 3.840 0 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 0 0

22.51 21.25

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.673.00 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.673.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.583.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

21.87

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 渡  辺  真生子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 8 32.55 15.81 17.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 -2 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.50 1.00-1 -4 -5 -3 -3

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.56 1.75-3 -2 -3 -4 -2

9 2F+1A+SEQ 2.55 X -0.18 2.370 -1 -1 -3 -1

10 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 -1 -2 -2 -1

19.06 15.81

Skating Skills 1.60 2.423.00 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.172.50 1.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.083.00 1.50 1.75 2.50 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.252.75 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.172.75 1.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

17.74

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 安  田  英里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 7 30.36 11.45 20.41 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0 -2 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.25 0.25-2 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F<+1T < 1.84 -0.19 1.65-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2T+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.04 1.880 -1 0 0 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A+1Eu*+2S*+REP * 0.85 X -0.11 0.740 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.750 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

14.77 11.45

Skating Skills 1.60 2.673.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.252.75 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.503.00 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.673.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

20.41

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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7 甲  子  明日音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 1 28.43 11.02 18.41 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -2 -1 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -1 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A+1Eu<<+2S< << 2.35 X -0.48 1.87-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 2T+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 -1 0 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-1 -1 0 -2 -2

12.92 11.02

Skating Skills 1.60 2.422.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.172.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 1.75

Performance 1.60 2.082.50 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition 1.60 2.422.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.00

18.41

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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